JV RELAYS
FLAT TYPE POWER RELAY
10.9
.429
16
.630
22
.866

  24 JV1aP-24V JV1aPF-24V
  48 JV1aP-48V JV1aPF-48V
100 JV1aP-100V JV1aPF-100V
1 Form A
High sensitivity type
    5 JV1aS-5V JV1aFS-5V
    6 JV1aS-6V JV1aFS-6V
    9 JV1aS-9V JV1aFS-9V
  12 JV1aS-12V JV1aFS-12V
  18 JV1aS-18V JV1aFS-18V
  24 JV1aS-24V JV1aFS-24V
1 Form C
    5 JV1-5V JV1F-5V
    6 JV1-6V JV1F-6V
    9 JV1-9V JV1F-9V
  12 JV1-12V JV1F-12V
  18 JV1-18V JV1F-18V
  24 JV1-24V JV1F-24V
  48 JV1-48V JV1F-48V
100 JV1-100V JV1F-100V
COIL DATA (at 20
°
C 68
°